From

Dr. Nivedita Lalitha Raveendran
Chengalath

Chirakkal Post

Kannur —670011

Kerala

17/10/2021

To

The Visa Officer

The Israel Visa Application Centre

S-519, 5th floor, South Block Manipal Centre
47, Dickenson road, Bengaluru — 560042

Sir / Madam,
Sub: Requisition for A2 visa — reg.

I, Nivedita Lalitha Raveendran holding passport number 25936242, will be joining Technion — Israel
Institute of Technology as a postdoctoral researcher. | would like to apply for the A2 visa so that | can
join Technion to take up the postdoctoral fellowship which is for a year (September 30, 2022).

Please find the visa application form duly filled and signed along with the valid passport, photographs
and the relevant documents for your perusal.

Kindly consider the application and grant necessary visa. Please do let me know if any other information
is required.

Yours sincerely,
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| v ¥ \“;-i"‘~

(Nivedita L. Raveendran)
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September 9, 2021
Dr. NiveditalL . Raveendran
Department of Materials Science and Engineering
Technion, I.I.T
Haifa

Dear Dr. Raveendran,

It is a pleasure to inform you that you were awarded a Postdoctoral Fellowship in Technion's Department
of Materials Science and Engineering for a period of 12 months starting October 1, 2021.

In the framework of this Fellowship you will receive a monthly stipend of 7,500NIS for the duration of
your stay at the Technion. In addition, you will get one direct flight airfare, economy class or similar, from
your hometown to Israel and back (you will be reimbursed for the ticket up to US$600, against receipt or
copy of the ticket).

Please note that you should have health insurance for the duration of your stay at the Technion (and if
applicable, so should your companions). You can either pre-arrange such insurance or, if you prefer, we
could refer you to alocal insurance agent upon your arrival at the Technion.

The invitation is subject to the Technion by—laws, regulations and procedures. Particularly, absence and
travel abroad require approval of the Technion authorities. Information about your assignments, duties,
responsibilities and other details will be conveyed to you by the Chairman of the Department and by your
host.

| would appreciate your response to this invitation by returning to your hosting department a signed copy of
this |etter stating your agreement with itsterms.

Congratulations and best wishes for a productive and pleasant stay at the Technion.

Sincerely yours,

Shimow Magam

Professor Shimon Marom,
Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs

Attached: Regulations for Post-Doctorate Fellows

| hereby accept thisinvitation and its terms.

=

Signature: L-'1-I : “'“'.f’a[-’”bi Date:  09/09/2021
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XY N1'TN'Y7 1019 N0MD VIYIX N7ARY YWRA NITYNNA (ITIA

NN NIINNNNNAMN?NIAYNANN 0910 2"¥N,78IW 700107 1019 YR N7A77 NWzA1 N1IDI17'RIN
.NO"DNIYNRY

Subject: obligations regarding individual permission to enter The State of Israel

As you have applied for an individual permit to enter Israel, attached is a commitment form
for your signature, which is a condition for approval.

Name of the undersigned Nivedita Lalitha Raveendran:nunn\ninnnnow

ID orPassport number 25936242 JIONTIRT'M

Telephone number (where you can be reached in Israel) +97248292429 :|1970

place of isolation Full address Forchheimer Guest House, Neaman Institute
Building, Haifa, Israel :)nx7n nama( TITan nipn

Name of host Technion — Israel Institute of Technology NOXnnN Qv

host number phone +97248292429 nOXNN 7w 1970 190N

1707 0'0I9NN D'RINA TINY? NINTA N\ NN NLVA D\DINND "X
|, the undersigned, hereby guarantee that the applicants, who are not residents of Israel, comply with
the following conditions:

DINNAN TIYNINKANMOoNIONN N TITAYNIrmnn NN\ Hnax .1
Applicants are familiar with the guidelines for home isolation available on the Ministry of

Health website.

JNINNANTIVNNNXANIMOoNISNN NI'NIN? DXNN IV n\arnnnax .2
Applicants have pledged to follow the guidelines published on the Ministry of Health website.

ANKANA TITAA'NINY 2V NIXNAN Twn? nnTzn\arnnnax .3
| undertake to report my home isolation to the ministry of health at:_

https://govforms.gov.il/mw/forms/Houselsolation@health.gov.il



https://govforms.gov.il/mw/forms/HouseIsolation%40health.gov.il
https://govforms.gov.il/mw/forms/HouseIsolation%40health.gov.il
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Director of Publc Health Services

MY NNINNAXYI(TA72'019 207 NN TIT2 Y DA NTZN9INN N TYN NY'o1n D N\arnnnax .4
Jnamnt?oal

Applicants will travel from the airport to the address where they will stay in isolation only by
private vehicle (and not by public transport, including taxis).

YKann'nanomnnomal437nnaormanoin Tm?n\atnnnax L5
Applicants will measure body tempurature daily during the 14 days from the date of landing
in the country.

NIT? N\Q"NNN X ANR NN 'ON IN AN 'WIR 1Yy nityn 38 7unpinnysin7wnjm'»na .6
101 X"Tn Tpm NIv¥nN NIXNAN TIWNYT 7' 91K

In the event of a fever above 38 degrees, or coughing, or difficulty breathing or other
respiratory symptoms, applicants should immediately report to the Health Ministry by 101

Nivedita Lalitha Raveendran :nnmn
17/10/2021 :3xn




Ministry of Health & Family Welfare
Government of India

Final Certificate for COVID-19 Vaccination

Beneficiary Details

Beneficiary Name Nivedita L Raveendran
Age 34

Gender Female

ID Verified PAN Card # CFOPR2200G

Unique Health ID (UHID)

Beneficiary Reference ID 83462901624500

Vaccination Details

Vaccine Name COVISHIELD
Date of ' Dose 05 Jun 2021 (Batch no. 4121Z2086)
Date of 2" Dose 28 Aug 2021 (Batch no. 41212129)
Vaccinated by LINIEV
Vaccination at DHANALAKSHMI HOSPITAL
+
f“;’g Together, India will defeat
COVID-19”

- Prime Minister Narendra Modi

In case of any adverse events, kindly contact the nearest Public Health Center/
Healthcare Worker/District Immunization Officer/State Helpline No. 1075

Winning Over COVID

This certificate can be verified by scanning the QR code at
http://verify.cowin.gov.in
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For your peace of mind
October 10, 2021

To whom it may concern,
We hereby confirm that:

Ms. Lalitha Raveendran Nivedita passport No. 25936242 is insured by our company according to the Tour
& Care insurance policy. The policy is valid from 15/11/2021 to 30/09/2022.

The Policy covers COVID-19 in accordance with and subject to the terms of the Policy and the underwriting
policy of the Company.

The policy is supported by a 24 hour service:
In Israel Through Harel Insurance Company LTD.
Tel no. 972-3-7547020 Fax no. 972-3-7348168

Sincerely, Harel Insurance Company

Haral Instrarce Company LTD. - Traveisrs Insuranos Claims Departmeant
Harel Building. 3 Abha Hille] Street. POR 1951 Ramat-Gan 22118 teras

www.harelgroup.co.il {) #2735 BORRD



BookOtripon

Travel for less

Check trip itinerary

Booking ref:

4QSFT5

Document Issue 17 October 2021

Date:

Traveler Nivedita Lalitha Raveendran Agency BOOKOTRIP LLC
800 W Airport Freeway, Ste 1100
IRVING TX 75062
Telephone 972 456-9999
Fax 972 456 9898
Email sales@bookotrip.com

! Stay on top of your travel
d plans with CheckMyTrip

Wednesday 17 November 2021

o Etihad Airways EY 281
Departure 17 November 02:45 Kochi, (Kochi International) (+) Terminal: 3
Arrival 17 November 05:30 Abu Dhabi, (International) (+) Terminal: 1
Check-in Duration 04:15 (Non stop)
Booking status Confirmed
Class Economy (L)
Equipment BOEING 787-10
Flight meal Meal
Wednesday 17 November 2021
= Etihad Airways EY 598
Departure 17 November 10:05 Abu Dhabi, (International) (+) Terminal: 3
Arrival 17 November 11:30 Tel Aviv Yafo, (Ben Gurion Intl) (+)
Check-in Duration 03:25 (Non stop)
Booking status Confirmed
Class Economy (L)
Equipment BOEING 787-9
Flight meal Meal

General Information

Ecological information
Calculated average CO2 emission is 363.23 kg/person

Source: ICAO Carbon Emissions Calculator

http://www.icao.int/environmental-protection/CarbonOffset/Pages/default.aspx

Airline Booking Reference(s)
EY (Etihad Airways): CUSEYB

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy policy and, if your booking is made via a

reservation system provider (“GDS”), with its privacy policy. These are available at http://www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly.

You should read this documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used, disclosed and

transferred. (applicable for interline carriage).

Page 1 of 2
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https://checkmytrip.app.link/retrieve?R=erIO4SNPmS1kpghlQXfP3SzoFWE8laBqt_E62KZOv-ytdNSt2McSk2MQLOeDfNP_LxRhEFyahq5_taygCdve3rBg6cE0BErqQ_BexL-dhkU8uaTOk3rrZty8LEU8KhxVLX_lfiWl3cQuE4WJDzi8RIKtoh2JlvBA2_wrZThgstk&N=Oi_n4wfAc1X9i30hf5PU_hcuVyfm5aD5N0L9Eb4Qh9hDMMQFC3w0xmyKKy9Nymoq7WuLL8WKwEad5RplEpefyCYvU8enhZxsryY4oRQXhlq30wNbGpXn4BlbDNDb9FInV6FNdWBq_Yl9mXmRVVhKK8I_iPHcehP5DDVdDANqSJs&F=BCKnnQZxDo9QJTX0V6jXz4F6vu_B2CQO8b9r2mwRdgdwWEjbut2JICmg0K21TA7zaGEtYraLmiCQ1v2B8zNRWc5opYX5RpLmYEYLWZOQ53YxWAx24q6eRM-M5DMwbgjRQjr16rUubsOWNZ3GjHuKxKfWTqR5BEALKBdRl0tacd8
https://checkmytrip.app.link/retrieve?R=erIO4SNPmS1kpghlQXfP3SzoFWE8laBqt_E62KZOv-ytdNSt2McSk2MQLOeDfNP_LxRhEFyahq5_taygCdve3rBg6cE0BErqQ_BexL-dhkU8uaTOk3rrZty8LEU8KhxVLX_lfiWl3cQuE4WJDzi8RIKtoh2JlvBA2_wrZThgstk&N=Oi_n4wfAc1X9i30hf5PU_hcuVyfm5aD5N0L9Eb4Qh9hDMMQFC3w0xmyKKy9Nymoq7WuLL8WKwEad5RplEpefyCYvU8enhZxsryY4oRQXhlq30wNbGpXn4BlbDNDb9FInV6FNdWBq_Yl9mXmRVVhKK8I_iPHcehP5DDVdDANqSJs&F=BCKnnQZxDo9QJTX0V6jXz4F6vu_B2CQO8b9r2mwRdgdwWEjbut2JICmg0K21TA7zaGEtYraLmiCQ1v2B8zNRWc5opYX5RpLmYEYLWZOQ53YxWAx24q6eRM-M5DMwbgjRQjr16rUubsOWNZ3GjHuKxKfWTqR5BEALKBdRl0tacd8
https://checkmytrip.app.link/retrieve?R=erIO4SNPmS1kpghlQXfP3SzoFWE8laBqt_E62KZOv-ytdNSt2McSk2MQLOeDfNP_LxRhEFyahq5_taygCdve3rBg6cE0BErqQ_BexL-dhkU8uaTOk3rrZty8LEU8KhxVLX_lfiWl3cQuE4WJDzi8RIKtoh2JlvBA2_wrZThgstk&N=Oi_n4wfAc1X9i30hf5PU_hcuVyfm5aD5N0L9Eb4Qh9hDMMQFC3w0xmyKKy9Nymoq7WuLL8WKwEad5RplEpefyCYvU8enhZxsryY4oRQXhlq30wNbGpXn4BlbDNDb9FInV6FNdWBq_Yl9mXmRVVhKK8I_iPHcehP5DDVdDANqSJs&F=BCKnnQZxDo9QJTX0V6jXz4F6vu_B2CQO8b9r2mwRdgdwWEjbut2JICmg0K21TA7zaGEtYraLmiCQ1v2B8zNRWc5opYX5RpLmYEYLWZOQ53YxWAx24q6eRM-M5DMwbgjRQjr16rUubsOWNZ3GjHuKxKfWTqR5BEALKBdRl0tacd8
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I‘ AXIS BANK
NIVEDITA L RAVEENDRAN

Joint Holder :- -

CHENGALATH PUZHATHI PO CHIRAKKAL

KANNUR

........ PUZHATHI

KANNUR

KERALA-INDIA

670011

Customer No :899089054
Scheme :SB-PRIORITY BANKING
Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :920010060690746 for the period (From : 16-04-2021 To: 15-10-2021)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 24119.00
RD/921050052442624/NIVEDITA L

03-05-2021 RAVEENDRAN 5000.00 19119.00| 159
UPI/P2A/112616633136/RANJITH K/Bank of

06-05-2021 I/UPI 15000.00 34119.00{ 159
UPI/P2A/113910455538/RANJITH K/Bank of

19-05-2021 1/UPI 25000.00 9119.00| 159

23-05-2021 ECOM PUR/BSNL/MUMBAI/230521/13:38 946.00 8173.00| 159
UPI/P2M/114417308196/AMAZON/AXxis

24-05-2021 Bank/You are 1240.40 6932.60| 159
RD/921050052442624/NIVEDITA L

02-06-2021 RAVEENDRAN 5000.00 1932.60| 159
UPI/P2A/117717282806/PRASADITA/State

26-06-2021 Ban/please 6500.00 8432.60| 159
UPI/P2M/117719811889/AMAZON/AXxis

26-06-2021 Bank/You are 4427.00 4005.60| 159
UPI/P2M/117720905387/AMAZON/AXis

26-06-2021 Bank/You are 1499.00 2506.60| 159

26-06-2021 ECOM PUR/BSNL/MUMBAI/260621/15:57 945.00 1561.60| 159
UPI/P2A/118243628564/RANJITH K/Bank of

01-07-2021 I/UPI 30000.00 31561.60| 159
UPI/P2A/118212546780/NIVEDITA /State

01-07-2021 Ban/ranjith 5000.00 26561.60( 159
RD/921050052442624/NIVEDITA L

01-07-2021 RAVEENDRAN 5000.00 21561.60| 159
920010060690746:Int.Pd:01-04-2021 to 30-06-

01-07-2021 2021 119.00 21680.60| 159

06-07-2021 UPI/P2M/118713144987/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 946.00 20734.60] 159
UPI/P2A/118713201489/GOOGLEPAY/Axis

06-07-2021 Bank/UPI 20.00 20754.60[ 159
UPI/P2M/118817576429/AMAZON/AXxis

07-07-2021 Bank/You are 1138.00 19616.60| 159
UPI/P2M/119017343856/AMAZON/AXis

09-07-2021 Bank/You are 1500.00 18116.60| 159
UPI/P2M/120310908731/Razorpay /State

22-07-2021 Ban/SHAPEAI 5000.00 13116.60| 159
UPI/P2A/120317689855/PRASADITA/State

22-07-2021 Ban/amazon 4000.00 17116.60| 159
UPI/P2M/120317223927/AMAZON/AXis

22-07-2021 Bank/You are 960.00 16156.60| 159
UPI/P2A/120317353021/GOOGLEPAY/Axis

22-07-2021 Bank/Earned 3.00 16159.60| 159
UPI/P2M/120910533662/AMAZON/AXis

28-07-2021 Bank/You are 562.00 15597.60| 159
UPI/P2M/121315287872/AMAZON/AXxis

01-08-2021 Bank/You are 570.00 15027.60| 159
RD/921050052442624/NIVEDITA L

02-08-2021 RAVEENDRAN 5000.00 10027.60| 159
UPI/P2M/121514527048/Payu Paym/HDFC

03-08-2021 BANK/Upi Tra 3193.00 6834.60| 159




UPI/P2A/121722433021/PRASADITA/State

05-08-2021 Ban/for ves 3000.00 9834.60| 159

06-08-2021 UPI/P2M/121816562150/hilldeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 919.00 8915.60| 159
UPI/P2M/121823415757/AMAZON/AXis

06-08-2021 Bank/You are 268.00 8647.60| 159
UPI/P2M/121910463591/V odafone /Paytm

07-08-2021 Pay/UPI 449.00 8198.60| 159
UPI/P2M/121914692823/AMAZON/AXis

07-08-2021 Bank/You are 1447.00 6751.60| 159
UPI/P2A/121914981233/PRASADITA/State

07-08-2021 Ban/Amazon 5500.00 12251.60| 159
UPI/P2M/121914988001/AMAZON/AXis

07-08-2021 Bank/You are 5174.00 7077.60| 159
UPI/P2M/122120250907/AMAZON/AXis

09-08-2021 Bank/You are 2203.00 4874.60| 159
UPI/P2M/122210724943/AMAZON/AXis

10-08-2021 Bank/You are 269.00 4605.60| 159
UPI/P2A/122216004861/GOOGLEPAY/Axis

10-08-2021 Bank/Earned 5.00 4610.60( 159
UPI/P2A/122216008095/GOOGLEPAY /AXis

10-08-2021 Bank/Earned 5.00 4615.60| 159
UPI/P2M/122218402600/AMAZON/AXis

10-08-2021 Bank/You are 299.00 4316.60| 159
UPI/P2M/122610889323/AMAZON/AXis

14-08-2021 Bank/You are 399.00 3917.60| 159
UPI/P2A/122620848986/MANO PRIY/Canara

14-08-2021 Ba/persona 20000.00 23917.60| 159
UPI/P2A/122620896694/NIVEDITA /State

14-08-2021 Ban/Mano re 20000.00 3917.60| 159
UPI/P2M/122711582120/AMAZON/AXis

15-08-2021 Bank/You are 1699.00 2218.60| 159
UPI/P2A/122809278775/NIVEDITA /State

16-08-2021 Ban/UPI 10000.00 12218.60| 159

16-08-2021 UPI/P2M/122809559908/Flipkart/Y es Bank /UPI 4844.00 7374.60| 159
UPI/P2M/122810201780/wforwoman/Axis

16-08-2021 Bank/UPI Tra 5038.00 2336.60| 159
UPI/P2A/122904540401/Amazon PalAxis

17-08-2021 Bank/Refund 605.00 2941.60| 159
UPI/P2M/122908499262/AMAZON/AXis

17-08-2021 Bank/You are 575.00 2366.60| 159
UPI/P2A/122908687522/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

17-08-2021 Bank/Earned 4.00 2370.60| 159
UPI/P2A/123423066139/PRASADITA/State

22-08-2021 Ban/UPI 1.00 2369.60| 159
UPI/P2A/123511696906/PhonePe/Y es Bank

23-08-2021 /PhonePe 659.00 3028.60| 159
UPI/P2A/123511696941/PhonePe/Y es Bank

23-08-2021 /PhonePe 341.00 3369.60| 159
UPI/P2M/123511770717/AMAZON/AXis

23-08-2021 Bank/You are 569.00 2800.60| 159
UPI/P2M/123516287655/AMAZON/AXis

23-08-2021 Bank/You are 1073.00 1727.60| 159

23-08-2021 UPI/P2M/123520856749/Flipkart/Y es Bank /UPI 783.00 944.60| 159
UPI/P2M/123613987365/AMAZON/AXis

24-08-2021 Bank/Y ou are 599.00 345.60| 159
UPI/P2A/123615326200/Amazon Pa/Axis

24-08-2021 Bank/Refund 575.00 920.60| 159
UPI/P2A/123711179481/PhonePe/Y es Bank

25-08-2021 /PhonePe 399.00 1319.60| 159
UPI/P2M/123830530878/IRCTC App/Paytm

26-08-2021 Pay/Qid1000 121.80 1197.80| 159
UPI/P2M/123830670067/IRCTC App/Paytm

26-08-2021 Pay/Qid1000 106.80 1091.00| 159
UPI/P2M/124214693600/AMAZON/AXis

30-08-2021 Bank/You are 109.00 982.00| 159
UPI/P2M/124306102812/Google Pa/Axis

31-08-2021 Bank/Sold by 520.00 462.00| 159




UPI/P2A/124422430175/NIVEDITA /State

01-09-2021 Ban/Amazon 2000.00 2462.00| 159
UPI/P2M/124510826956/AMAZON/AXxis

02-09-2021 Bank/You are 1075.00 1387.00{ 159
UPI/P2M/124517408100/AMAZON/Axis

02-09-2021 Bank/You are 667.00 720.00| 159
UPI/P2A/124544133445/M N ANAN/State

02-09-2021 Ban/Netflix 200.00 520.00| 159
UPI/P2A/124611297037/NIVEDITA /State

03-09-2021 Ban/amazon 2000.00 2520.00| 159
UPI/P2M/124611694083/AMAZON/Axis

03-09-2021 Bank/You are 651.00 1869.00| 159
UPI/P2M/124622971067/AMAZON/AXis

03-09-2021 Bank/You are 599.00 1270.00| 159
UPI/P2M/124886975711/Google Pa/Axis

05-09-2021 Bank/Sold by 520.00 750.00( 159
UPI/P2A/124819482548/NIVEDITA /State

05-09-2021 Ban/amazon 2600.00 3350.00| 159
UPI/P2M/124820261236/AMAZON/AXis

05-09-2021 Bank/You are 2714.00 636.00 159
UPI/P2M/124820191488/AMAZON/AXxis

05-09-2021 Bank/You are 340.00 296.00( 159
UPI/P2A/125391153920/PRAVEEN /Canara

10-09-2021 Ba/UPI 1.00 297.00| 159
UPI/P2A/125394635083/PRAVEEN /Canara

10-09-2021 Ba/UPI 10000.00 10297.00| 159
UPI/P2A/125394642397/PRAVEEN /Canara

10-09-2021 Ba/UPI 5000.00 15297.00| 159
UPI/P2A/125346290896/PRAV EEN K/Bank of

10-09-2021 1/UPI 5000.00 20297.00| 159
UPI/P2M/125456725481/IRCTCRazo/ICICI

11-09-2021 Ban/IRCTCT 177.29 20119.71| 159
UPI/P2M/125456795301/IRCTCRazo/ICICI

11-09-2021 Ban/IRCTC T 207.29 19912.42| 159
UPI/P2A/125490249777/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

11-09-2021 Bank/Earned 4.00 19916.42| 159

11-09-2021 UPI/P2M/125490270995/billdeskt/I CICI Ban/UPI 919.00 18997.42| 159
UPI/P2M/125456932470/IRCTCRazo/ICICI

11-09-2021 Ban/IRCTC T 207.29 18790.13| 159
UPI/P2M/125531242202/IRCTC App/Paytm

12-09-2021 Pay/Oid1000 156.80 18633.33| 159
UPI/P2M/125611725102/AMAZON/AXxis

13-09-2021 Bank/You are 340.00 18293.33| 159
UPI/P2M/125748568272/Google Pa/Axis

14-09-2021 Bank/Sold by 260.00 18033.33| 159

14-09-2021 UPIP2PREC/TCC103/125685649035/140921 207.29 18240.62| 100
UPI/P2M/125908904971/AMAZON/AXis

16-09-2021 Bank/You are 340.00 17900.62| 159
UPI/P2A/125985947204/Amazon PalAxis

16-09-2021 Bank/Refund 340.00 18240.62| 159
UPI/P2M/126011471300/Google Pa/Axis

17-09-2021 Bank/Sold by 890.00 17350.62| 159
UPI/P2M/126109588035/AMAZON/AXis

18-09-2021 Bank/You are 1613.00 15737.62| 159
UPI/P2M/126241021280/razorpay/ICICI

19-09-2021 Ban/Minimali 580.50 15157.12| 159
UPI/P2M/126361042361/Google Pa/Axis

20-09-2021 Bank/Sold by 520.00 14637.12| 159
UPI/P2M/126593536789/Google Pa/Axis

22-09-2021 Bank/Sold by 890.00 13747.12] 159
UPI/P2M/126619967277/HEALTHIFY/INDUSIN

23-09-2021 D /UPI 7854.00 5893.12| 159
UPI/P2A/126619995130/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

23-09-2021 Bank/Earned 6.00 5899.12| 159
UPI/P2M/127074508095/Google Pa/Axis

27-09-2021 Bank/Sold by 890.00 5009.12| 159

28-09-2021 MOB/TPFT/LALITHA C R/918010087721372 4800.00 209.12| 159




920010060690746:Int.Pd:01-07-2021 to 30-09-

01-10-2021 2021 78.00 287.12| 159
IMPS/P2A/127914328401/RANJ TDH/FEDERA

06-10-2021 LB/MoneyGra 30119.04 30406.16{ 159
UPI/P2A/128216477659/VEENA MOH/Canara

09-10-2021 Ba/UPI 2370.00 28036.16| 159
UPI/P2M/128217229961/AMAZON/AXis

09-10-2021 Bank/You are 499.00 27537.16| 159
UPI/P2M/128217627328/AMAZON/AXxis

09-10-2021 Bank/You are 7419.00 20118.16{ 159
UPI/P2M/128221383908/Google Pa/Axis

09-10-2021 Bank/Sold by 890.00 19228.16| 159
UPI/P2M/128224374066/Google Pa/Axis

09-10-2021 Bank/Sold by 1800.00 17428.16| 159
UPI/P2M/128330261076/Google Pa/Axis

10-10-2021 Bank/Sold by 1800.00 15628.16| 159
UPI/P2A/128446938982/PRASADITA/State

11-10-2021 Ban/UPI 25.00 15603.16| 159
UPI/P2M/128449968638/Swiggy/Axis

11-10-2021 Bank/Swiggy O 1514.00 14089.16| 159
UPI/P2M/128566596130/V ODAFONE

12-10-2021 /HSBC/UPI 1000.00 13089.16| 159
UPI/P2M/128711108274/AMAZON/Axis

14-10-2021 Bank/You are 329.00 12760.16| 159
UPI/P2M/128711924985/AMAZON/AXis

14-10-2021 Bank/You are 974.00 11786.16] 159
TRANSACTION TOTAL 166423.17| 154090.33
CLOSING BALANCE 11786.16

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
